Royal 3inc.

Bill to: REDWOOD MULTIMODAL(TSG LLC) PO Box 51910, Livonia, MI, 48151 Invoice Date: 05/12/2024 Invoice #: 3393281 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/12/2024

| Date | Customer Ref # | Origin - Destination | Quantity | Rate | Amount |
|------------|----------------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 05/11/2024 | | 4202 Fidelity St, Houston, TX 77029 - 90 Carson Loop NW, Cartersville, GA 30121, USA | | | |
| | | | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 |

| TOTAL | |
|------------|--|
| \$2,000.00 | |

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092





CARRIER CONTRACT & RATE CONFIRMATION

Carrier: Zigi Freight Inc. DBA Royal3 Inc Attention: Milo MC #: 944686 Direct (630)485-7370 x104

BILLING DETAILS

payment.

...

Transflo Velocity Use Broker ID: TSGNV Velocity: Email: pod@redwoodlogistics.com

Carrier must submit all payment documents together at the same time including Invoice, POD, Lumper receipt (if applicable) and this signed rate confirmation by one of the above methods for payment. Invoice and rate con amounts must match or will lead to delays in

Sign up for payment information and quick pay options at www.TriumphPay.com Questions? Call (866) 912-2763

Redwood Load#3393281

Redwood Rep: Luke Crawford

tel. Email: LCrawford@redwoodlogistics.com After Hours (877)874-7400 ext 9

| Note: THANK | YOU | | | | | |
|---|---|---|---|---|--|---|
| | This confirmation mus | st be signed | I prior to pick up and mus | t be accompanied with th | ne load paperwork f | for payment. |
| Description | | R | ate | Quantity | Extended Cost | |
| Line Haul | | | \$1,700.00 | 1.0 | 0 | \$1,700.00 |
| On Time Delive | ry | | \$300.00 | 1.0 | 0 | \$300.00 |
| | | | | Balance Payable | : | \$2,000.00 |
| Truck Requ | irements | Truck Type: | Van | Leng | th: 53.00 Feet | |
| Pick | | | | | | #1 |
| Facility: | Ardagh Houston 4202 Fidelity St Houston, TX 77029 | | Earliest: 5/11/2024 12:00 Latest: 5/11/2024 12:00 Note: ALCOHOL **2 TEN | Glass SION LOAD LOCKS (BARS | 8 Bottles : 43,000.00) REQUIREDDRIVE | |
| | 25-U30, MBOL: 8002904 : 4403311 , DELN: 8002 | , | WITHOUT THEMNO EX sides etc. ** ***THE DRIVI SHIPPER*** P44 MUST B IN A \$100 FINE Detention on POD and submitted w | CEPTIONS!!!!! ** Plate traile ER MUST CHECK IN USIN E ACCEPTED BY DRIVER | required. No roll doo GTHE ILOBBY TABLE FAILURE TO COMPL ing P44 compliance I pper original seal mu | ors, no kick plates wooden ET PROVIDED AT THE Y WITH P44 MAY RESULT n/Out times must be written Ist remain intact upon |
| Drop | | | | | | #2 |
| 90 Ca | KE LINES, INC. arson Loop NW, Comme ersville, GA 30121 | er75, BLDG 2 | | | Earliest: 5/13/2024 08:00 Latest: 5/13/2024 08:00 | Glass Bottles : 43,000.00 Ibs |
| XREF3: CN-2- 800290413000 | | 004130, XREF | 3: SF-1-25-U30, PO: 806976 | 6, CRN: 4403311 , DELN: | Note: | |
| Product(s): GI | ass Bottles | | Weight: 43,000.00 lbs | | | |
| Customer Notes: | | | | | | |
| agreement betwee conflict between ti changes in writing verifying the conte responsible for att the seal number a counts are require thereof due to loss of the shipment, o damaged, breache report indicating ti for loss or damage refrigerated equipn indemnify BROKE | In Transportation Solutions Gro ne Agreement and this rate con prior to the CARRIER taking p nts, counts, conditions, loading aching a seal either provided by nd "SEAL INTACT" AT THE TIM d to be marked on the BOL with c or damage. CARRIER shall no r there is an incident or accider ad, exposed to outside element nat required temperatures were to the shipment and no salvace nent, CARRIER warrants that it R and Shipper from any penalti | up, dba Redwood firmation, the Agy ossession of the g, weight, proper v t the shipper or b IE SHIPMENT IS h "SHIPPER LOA- both BROKER im th during transit. If s, or the seal is to maintained at all ge will be allowed. s shall only utilize ies, costs or any | o of the shipment the CARRIER agree I Multimodal (the "BROKER") and the reement shall control. Further, no ch- shipment. In accordance with 49 CFI weight distribution per axle, blocking, y the CARRIER to each shipment an DELIVERED. Shipments which are AD AND COUNT." CARRIER acknowl mediately in the event any exception FOOD GRADE NOTICE: Due to fede proken during shipment the customer times during transport. If the custom . To the extent that any shipments su equipment which is in full complianc other liability, imposed on Shipper or agrees to obey all federal, state and I | CARRIER (the "Agreement"). No arges or amendments to this rate c R § 392.9 and 49 CFR § 393.100 el, bracing, and securement of each d ensuring the seal is not tampered pre-loaded and sealed or whereas 1 edges and agrees the CARRIER is is listed on the BOL, the seal is brad, state and local regulations white may reject the entire shipment or er denies the right of salvage or the lubject to this rate confirmation or the c with the California Air Resources BROKER due to CARRIER'S use | oral agreements or condition onfirmation will be binding u al., the CARRIER and its o cad for transportation. CAR I or broken during transit. Bi he driver is not permitted or liable for the full invoice valu oken due to a regulatory ins h govern food grade commo f CARRIER is not able to pr re is no right of salvage, the e Agreement are transporte Board (ARB) TRU ACTM in of non-compliant equipment | ns exist. In the event that there is a nless BROKER approves such trivers are solely responsible for RIER and its drivers are solely ills of Lading (BOL) must indicate the dock to witness the loading or ue of the shipment or any part spection, delay in the transportation dities, if the shipment container is rovide a downloadable temperature to CARRIER will remain fully liable d within the State of California on nuse regulations. CARRIER shall . CARRIER is an independent |

control over the daily operations of the CARRIER and that the CARRIER can legally meet all the terms, conditions and times as enumerated herein. CARRIER shall indemnify BROKER for any loss, damage, injury, liability, expense, cost, including reasonable attorney fees, fines, penalties, actions and claims including, but not limited to, claims for injuries to persons, (including death), for damage to equipment, and for damage to third parties arising out of the CARRIER'S own negligence, wrongful act or omission, or failure to comply with the terms of this Agreement. Neither party shall be liable to the other for any claims, actions, or damages due to negligence or willful misconduct of the other party. CARRIER must notify BROKER within 24 hours of any accessorial charges. CARRIER must provide a written certification of detention time signed by the responsible party indicating time in and time out on the BOL. All comchecks incur a minimum of \$5.00 processing fee.

| Agreed to this | day of | , 2024 |
|----------------|--------|---------|
| By: | | (sign) |
| Name: | | (print) |

Truck#/Trailer #: _____ Pro #: Driver Name: _ Cell #:

No amendments to this rate confirmation will be binding on Transportation Solutions Group dba Redwood Multimodal unless approved in writing prior to Carrier's acceptance of the shipment.

ATTENTION MOTOR CARRIER

Methods for Submitting Paperwork

All carriers must submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation all together at the time of uploading/emailing.

Below are the methods to submit paperwork for payment:

- 1. Transflo (Preferred Method to get paid faster) existing Transflo Velocity users, please use Broker ID: TSGNV
- 2. Email send all paperwork to pod@redwoodlogistics.com
 - a. Only include one load per email
 - b. All documents must be attached: carrier invoice, signed POD, lumper receipt (if applicable) and signed rate confirmation
 - c. Documents must be PDF or TIF files
 - d. Only POD@redwoodlogistics.com can be the recipient of the email (Do NOT include other email addresses. If you include additional email addresses your documents will not be received)

If you do not submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation together all at the same time of uploading/emailing, payment will be delayed.

Methods for Payment Inquiries & Quick Pay

In order to ensure efficient payment to our carrier partners, Redwood has teamed up with Triumph Pay.

- 1. Please visit the Triumph Pay website, www.TriumphPay.com, to sign up, provide payment information, and explore Quick Pay options.
- 2. If you are not currently being paid via ACH, please visit www.Triumphpay.com to sign up for payments by ACH.
- 3. If you require support, you can reach out to Triumph Pay Carrier Success Team by calling (866)912-2763 or Info@TriumphPay.com.
- 4. Questions/Problems/Escalations/Rate Verifications/Payment Status Inquiries SHOULD NOT be submitted to the POD email inbox. They will not be seen or replied to as the POD email inbox is not monitored.
- 5. All rate verifications MUST be done through the booking carrier rep listed on this rate confirmation.
- 6. Questions/Escalations issues should be sent to APInquiries@redwoodlogistics.com

ArdaghGlassPackaging





| | • | | BILL OF LADING | 8002904130 |
|--|--|--|--|---|
| ompany Address Ardagh Glass Inc. | Manuf Plants U30 - Houston, TX | | Shipment: | 8069766 |
| 10194 Crosspoint Boulevard, Suite 410 NDIANAPOLIS IN 46256 USA | oso - Houston, TA | | Order: 4500839869 Order date: 05/07/2024 Customer order: | |
| Shipper (U30) Ardagh Glass Inc. Houston C/O Ardagh Glass Inc. | Consignee (UWC) BUSKE LINES, INC. C/O Ardagh Glass Packagin | g USA Inc. | 212 | |
| 4202 Fidelity St HOUSTON TX 77029 USA | 90 Carson Loop NW, Comm BLDG 2 CARTERSVILLE GA 30121 USA | ner75, | Scheduled Loading: 05/11/ Scheduled Delivery: 05/13/ | |
| Shipment : 8069766 Traile Carrier : 1110656 REDWOOD MULTI Terms : Prepaid | ar No : 94940 MODAL | Seal SCAC | : 23983687 : TSGN | |
| Gross Weight : 44,894.256 LB Net v | weight : 40,520.256 LB | Total quantity | : 24 PAL / 97,200 Bottles | |
| company. We further certify these materials ar | e traceable and regulated. Statis | tical records of tes | ns mutually agreed upon by Ard ting are available upon request. | agh Group and your |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI | e traceable and regulated. Statis | tical records of tes | ting are available upon request. | |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI 9041500-149704 BULK 12 OZ AB 5485012 AM | e traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 XZ9 | tical records of tes | ting are available upon request. IANTITY SLO Sottle/PAL | |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI a 9041500-149704 BULK 12 OZ AB | e traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 XZ9 | CL Z 4,050 E | ting are available upon request. | |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI 9041500-149704 BULK 12 OZ AB 5485012 AM | e traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 XZ9 | CL Z 4,050 E | ting are available upon request. IANTITY SLO Bottle/PAL 01 | С ВАТСН |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI 9041500-149704 BULK 12 OZ AB 5485012 AM | e traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 XZ9 Order | QL QL Z 4,050 E 22 al Quantity: 0428211213 0429174359 0429174359 0429174559 0429192524 0429182524 0429190950 0429191218 | ting are available upon request. IANTITY SLO Bottle/PAL 01 2 PAL - 89100 Bottles | C BATCH 30404 30405 240428214016 240429174458 240429174458 240429180307 140429180307 140429190957 140429195225 |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI 9041500-149704 BULK 12 0Z AB 5485012 AM Order 4500839869 Customer C 00201936774650162889-20240428211205 002019367746501628919-20240428214024 00201936774650164302-20240429174429 00201936774650164302-20240429174429 00201936774650164333-20240429174505 00201936774650164335-20240429182517 00201936774650164395-20240429183844 00201936774650164425-20240429183844 00201936774650164425-20240429182124 | te traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 X29 Order Utem Tott 00201936774650162896-2024 00201936774650164289-2024 00201936774650164319-2024 00201936774650164319-2024 00201936774650164371-2024 0020193677465016432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650176138-2024 Subject to Section 7 of the applicable Bill of Lading, if the delivered to the consignor, sign the following statement This carrier shall not make | QL QL Z 4,050 E 2: al Quantity: 0428211213 0429174359 0429174359 042918259 042918259 042918259 042918259 042918259 04291811 conditions of his shipment is to ee without the consignor shall t. delivery of this | Image: Second | C BATCH 30404 30405 240428214016 240429174411 240429174458 240429180307 140429180307 14042919525 14042919525 14042919525 140510013818 14042915 140510013818 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14050000 14050000 140500000 140500000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI 9 9041500-149704 BULK 12 OZ AB 5485012 AM 0rder 4500839869 Customer C 00201936774650162889-20240428211205 00201936774650162889-20240428214024 00201936774650164302-2024042917429 00201936774650164302-2024042917429 00201936774650164332-20240429182517 00201936774650164364-20240429182517 00201936774650164364-20240429182517 00201936774650164425-2024042919124 00201936774650164425-2024042919124 00201936774650164435-20240429195241 This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the | e traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 X29 Order Item Tota 00201936774650162896-2024 00201936774650164289-2024 00201936774650164319-2024 00201936774650164319-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164402-2024 00201936774650164402-2024 00201936774650164403-2024 00201936774650164403-2024 00201936774650176138-2024 Subject to Section 7 of the applicable Bill of Lading, if the delivered tot the consignor, sign the following statement | QL Z 4,050 E Z 4,050 E 22 al Quantity: 0428211213 0428174359 0429174359 042917450 042917450 0429182524 0429192524 042919050 0429192524 042919013811 conditions of hils shipment is to ee without the consignor shall t. delivery of this of freight and all FOR SEALING DEPARTING | Image: Second | C BATCH 30404 30405 240428214016 240429174411 240429174458 240429180307 140429180307 14042919525 14042919525 14042919525 140510013818 14042915 140510013818 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14051000 14050000 14050000 140500000 140500000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI 9 9041500-149704 BULK 12 OZ AB 5485012 AM 0rder 4500839869 Customer C 00201936774650162889-20240428211205 00201936774650162889-20240428214024 00201936774650164302-2024042917429 00201936774650164302-2024042917429 00201936774650164332-20240429182517 00201936774650164364-20240429182517 00201936774650164364-20240429182517 00201936774650164425-2024042919124 00201936774650164425-2024042919124 00201936774650164435-20240429195241 This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the | e traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 X29 Order I tem Tota 00201936774650162896-2024 00201936774650164289-2024 00201936774650164319-2024 0020193677465016431-2024 00201936774650164371-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164403-2024 00201936774650164403-2024 Subject to Section 7 of the applicable Bill of Lading, if the delivered to the consignor, sign the following statement This carrier shall not make shipment without payment other lawful charges. CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE THEIR TRALER PRIOR TO PICK-UP LOCATION. Kris Wilson Signature of Con | QL Z 4,050 E Z 4,050 E 22 al Quantity: 0428211213 0428174359 0429174359 042917450 042917450 0429182524 0429192524 042919050 0429192524 042919013811 conditions of hils shipment is to ee without the consignor shall t. delivery of this of freight and all FOR SEALING DEPARTING | ZANTITY SLO Bottle/PAL 01 2 PAL - 89100 Bottles 01 2 PAL - 8100 Bottles 24 PAL - 97,200 Bottles 00201936774650164902-200 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164328-202 00201936774650164388-203 00201936774650164418-202 00201936774650164418-202 00201936774650164418-202 00201936774650164418-202 00201936774650164418-202 00201936774650164418-202 00201936774650164418-202 0020193677465016445 16445-202 0020193677465016445 16445-202 00201936774650164448-202 00201936774650164448-202 0020193677465016445 16445-202 0020193677465016447 16464-202 0020193677465016447 16464-202 0020193677465016447 16464-202 0020193677465016447 16464-202 0020193677465016447 16464-202 0020193677465016447 16464-202 0020193677465016447 16464-202 0020193677465016447 164674-202 <td>C BATCH 30404 30405 240428214016 240429174411 440429130307 140429195225 140429195225 140510013818 Ind as described as otherwise stated</td> | C BATCH 30404 30405 240428214016 240429174411 440429130307 140429195225 140429195225 140510013818 Ind as described as otherwise stated |
| company. We further certify these materials ar #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker MATERIAL DESCI 9041500-149704 BULK 12 0Z AB 5485012 AM Order 4500839869 Customer O 00201936774650162889-20240428211205 00201936774650162889-20240428214024 00201936774650164302-2024042912424 00201936774650164302-2024042912517 00201936774650164335-20240429182517 00201936774650164364-20240429182517 00201936774650164364-20240429182517 00201936774650164425-20240429191244 00201936774650164456-20240429182517 00201936774650164364-20240429182517 00201936774650164425-20240429191244 00201936774650164456-20240429182517 00201936774650164425-20240429182517 00201936774650164456-20240429182517 00201936774650164425-20240429191244 00201936774650164425-20240429191244 00201936774650164455-202404291915241 00201936774650164455-202404291915241 This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. | e traceable and regulated. Statis RIPTION I MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 X29 Order Item Tota 00201936774650162896-2024 00201936774650164289-2024 00201936774650164319-2024 00201936774650164319-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164401-2024 00201936774650164432-2024 00201936774650176138-2024 Subject to Section 7 of the applicable Bill of Lading, if the delivered tof the consignor, sign the following statement This carrier shall not make shipment without payment other lawful charges. CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE THEIR TRALER PRIOR TO PICK-UP LOCATION. Kris Wilson Signature of Con | QL Z 4,050 E Z 4,050 E 22 al Quantity: 0428211213 0428174359 0429174359 042917450 042917450 0429182524 0429192524 042919050 0429192524 042919013811 conditions of hils shipment is to ee without the consignor shall t. delivery of this of freight and all FOR SEALING DEPARTING | VANTITY SLO Sottle/PAL 01 2 PAL - 89100 Bottles 01 2 PAL - 8100 Bottles 24 PAL - 97,200 Bottles 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164326-202 00201936774650164348-202 00201936774650164348-202 00201936774650164448-202 00201936774650164448-202 00201936774650164448-202 00201936774650164448-202 00201936774650176145-202 00201936774650164448-202 00201936774650176145-202 00201936774650176145-202 Accepted in good order ar above by consignee, unles herein. Exceptions: Exceptions: Consignee, per | C BATCH 30404 30405 240428214016 240429174411 440429130307 140429195225 140429195225 140429195225 140510013818 Ind as described as otherwise stated |

| BILL OF L'ADING 8002904130 Shipment: 8069766 | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| Order: 4500839869 Order date: 05/07/2024 Customer order: | | | |
| Scheduled Loading: 05/11/2024 - 13:07:00 Scheduled Delivery: 05/13/2024 - RAM -513 - EPRLY | | | |
| : 23983687 : TSGN | | | |
| quantity: 24 PAL / 97,200 Bottles | | | |
| | | | |

- RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contract provisions that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper in effect on the date of shipment, the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, co-signed, and destined as shown below. This bill of lading is not subject to any tariffs or classifications whether individually determined or filed with any federal or state regulatory agency, except as specifically agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier.

Certificate of Conformance: The glass containers within this shipment comply with all specifications mutually agreed upon by Ardagh Group and your company. We further certify these materials are traceable and regulated. Statistical records of testing are available upon request. #Inspect/Loaded By: Michael Whitaker

| MATERIAL | DESC | CRIPTION | QU | ANTITY SL | OC BATCH |
|--|--|--|---|--|---|
| 9041500-149704 5485012 AM | BULK 12 OZ A | BI MICH SLOPE AM 9B589 XZ9Z | 4,050 Bo | ottle/PAL | |
| Order 4500 | 839869 Customer | Order | | O | 01 |
| | | | 22 | PAL - 89100 Bottles | 3040 |
| | | han in the first of the first o | | 2 PAL - 8100 Bottles | 3040 |
| 00201936774650162889- 00201936774650162819- 00201936774650164302- 00201936774650164333- 00201936774650164334- 00201936774650164395- 00201936774650164425- 00201936774650164456- | 20240428214024 20240429174429 20240429174505 20240429182517 20240429183844 20240429191124 | Item Total Quan 00201936774650162896-2024042821 00201936774650164289-2024042917 00201936774650164319-2024042917 0020193677465016430-2024042918 00201936774650164401-2024042918 00201936774650164432-2024042919 00201936774650176138-2024051001 | 1213 4359 4450 0259 2524 0950 1218 | 24 PAL - 97,200 Bottles 00201936774650162902- 00201936774650164296- 00201936774650164326- 00201936774650164357- 00201936774650164388- 00201936774650164418- 00201936774650164418- | 20240429174411 20240429174458 20240429180307 20240429183836 20240429190957 2024042919557 |
| This is to certify that the materials are properly of packaged, marked and proper condition for tra- to the applicable regula Department of Transpo | classified, described, labeled, and are in ansportation according ations of the | Subject to Section 7 of the conditi applicable Bill of Lading, if this ship be delivered to the consignee with recourse on the consignor, the con- sign the following statement. This carrier shall not make delivery shipment without payment of freig other lawful charges. CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SE THEIR TRAILER PRIOR TO DEPART PICK-UP LOCATION. <u>Kris Wilson</u> Signature of Consignor | oment is to out isignor shall of this ht and all ALING | Accepted in good orde above by consignee, un herein Exceptions: Consignee, per | nless otherwise stated |
| Shipper: | | Carrier: | | Consig | nee: |
| Print: Sign: MW Date: 5~10~)4 | | Print: Byron Folen Sign: Kyron Folen Date: Folen Folen | | Print: Sign: Date: | land |